Please Note: We administered the elementary survey to students in grades 2-6 during 2012-2013

Diller-Odell Grades 4-6 Survey

and 2013-2014 school year.

Number of Responses

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Number 85 75 40 47 55
Does your teacher tell you about the school and classroom rules?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 96% 99% 100% 96% 100%
No 4% 1% 0% 4% 0%
Do you feel your school is clean?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 92% 88% 88% 81% 83%
No 8% 12% 12% 19% 17%
Do you feel safe in your school?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 86% 88% 95% 87% 98%
No 14% 12% 5% 13% 2%




If you answered no on the last question, where do you not feel safe?
(Number of students given, not percent)

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Classroom 5 2 0 2 0
Hallway 0 1 0 0 0
Restroom 2 1 0 1 0
Playground 3 2 0 1 1
Bus 14 5 2 3 1
Do you use computers at school to help you learn?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 82% 95% 85% 87% 94%
No 18% 5% 15% 13% 6%
Do you look forward to going to school?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 85% 81% 90% 77% 73%
No 15% 19% 10% 23% 27%
Are you satisfied with the food provided by the school lunch program?
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 62% 77% 73% 79% 89%
No 38% 23% 28% 21% 11%




Do you understand the information or grades you get on your report card?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 90% 97% 90% 92% 90%
No 9% 3% 10% 8% 10%

Do you feel prepared to take the standardized tests?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 91% 88% 75% 79% 83%
No 9% 12% 25% 21% 17%

Are you treated with respect by your teacher?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 95% 97% 98% 96% 98%
No 5% 3% 2% 4% 2%

Does your teacher help you when you need it?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 95% 99% 98% 96% 100%
No 5% 1% 2% 4% 0%

Does your teacher want you to do your best?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 100% 100% 100% 98% 100%

No

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%




Did you feel prepared to move up a grade level?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 85% 96% 85% 94% 85%
No 15% 4% 15% 6% 15%

Is it easy for you to talk to your teacher?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 83% 91% 85% 81% 94%
No 12% 9% 15% 19% 6%

Do you see the principal in the hallways and in the classrooms of your school?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 100% 100% 100% 98% 98%
No 0% 0% 0% 2% 2%

Is it easy for you to talk to the principal?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 86% 89% 83% 83% 83%
No 14% 11% 17% 17% 17%

Do you have access to the Internet at home or through a computer outside of the school?

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 87% 95% 78% 81% 83%
No 13% 5% 23% 19% 17%




I am a:

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Boy (Male) 46% 47% 53% 62% 56%
Girl (Female) 54% 53% 48% 38% 44%
My Grade Level is:
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
2 18% 28% 0% 0% 0%
3 20% 15% 0% 0% 0%
4 14% 24% 30% 42% 32%
5 21% 13% 45% 30% 39%
6 27% 20% 25% 28% 29%

No Qualitative Questions Asked (Grades 4-6)




